

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.569 of 2013

35

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
24.	01.05.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, adjourned. List the matter in the 1st week of July, 2026. GRL <u>AHHS,J</u>	