

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No. 569 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                            | Office<br>Note |
|-----------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 27.       | 17.07.2026 | <p><b><u>AGD, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the Appellant(s), list on 23.07.2026.</p> <p>CHD</p> <p><b><u>AGD,J</u></b></p> |                |

|  |  |  |               |
|--|--|--|---------------|
|  |  |  | (Contd..<br>) |
|--|--|--|---------------|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|